
LOT 12 BLOCK D HOLLINGSWORTH EST

708-698, 732-426, WD 1076-1496, 

LAW DRIANNA N
124 SW LANK TREE GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04059-262

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.020 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

06/22/2015 DF 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

237,333
4,733
15,000

257,066
78,308

178,758
HX HB 50,722

128,036
257,066

0

259,961

1301/0018 9/10/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DRIANNA N LAW & QUINT

DRIANNA N LAW

1176/0263 6/25/2009 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGLYNN & SOUTH PROPE

DRIANNA N & QUINTON
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25674 SFR 481 03/28/2007

2010HX Base Yr

124 SW LANKTREE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,202 117.3596 131.44 289,431 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1834

BAS 1,834 100 1,834 197,670

FGR 400 55 220 23,712

FOP 225 30 68 7,329

FOP 266 30 80 8,622

2,725 2,202 237,333

BAS= W20 FOP= W38 S7 E38 N7$ S7 W38 S38 E13 FOP= S3 E25 N9
W25 S6$ N6 E25 FGR=  S8 E20 N20 W20 S12$ N12 E20 N27$.

BAS

20

7

38

38

13

6

25

12

20

27

FOP

38

7

38

7

FOP

3

25

9

25

6

FGR

8

20

20

20

12

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 911.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,733

4,733

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


